Introducing the HDV600 Series from Extech
From the makers of the best test and measurement instruments comes a new generation of
high-defi nition inspection cameras. Introducing the HDV600 videoscopes, designed
for ruggedness, upgradable versatility, and high-defi nition
clarity. HDV600 videoscopes feature a large color
display, SD memory, LED illuminated handset
probes, and glove-friendly controller handsets.
Inspect more, see more, and fi nd more with

distributors and OEMs. The company is headquartered in the Nashua, New Hampshire, United States and is ISO
9001:2008 certifi ed. Extech is a division of FLIR Commercial Systems, Inc.
Ordering Information
HDV600 models are available from authorized Extech distributors. To learn more, or to fi nd a distributor, please visit
Video Inspection Camera Kits
HDV610 High defi nition videoscope (5.5mm diameter camera with macro lens/1m fl exible cable)
HDV620 High defi nition videoscope (5.8mm diameter camera with macro lens/1m semi-rigid cable)
HDV640 High defi nition articulating videoscope (6mm diameter camera with macro lens/1m semi-rigid cable)
HDV640W High defi nition wireless articulating videoscope (6mm diameter camera with macro lens/1m semi-rigid cable)
Video Inspection Display Unit (order probes and handsets separately)
HDV600 High defi nition videoscope display unit (monitor, hard case and related accessories only)
Handsets & Accessories
HDV-TX1 6mm articulating handset with probe with macro lens (1m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-WTX1 6mm wireless articulating handset with probe with macro lens (1m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-TX2 6mm articulating handset with probe with macro lens (2m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-WTX2 6mm wireless articulating handset with probe with macro lens (2m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-WTX Wireless handset (accepts all optional probes below)
BRD10 USB wireless video receiver (For use with HDV640W or any model using the HDV-WTX wireless handset)
HDV-PC Spare patch cable for HDV600 series handsets
Optional Probes
HDV-4CAM-1FM 4mm videoscope probe with macro lens (1m fl exible cable)
HDV-4CAM-5FM 4mm videoscope probe with macro lens (5m fl exible cable)
HDV-5CAM-1FM 5.5mm videoscope probe with macro lens (1m fl exible cable)
HDV-5CAM-3F 5.5mm videoscope probe with long depth of fi eld lens (3m fl exible cable)
HDV-5CAM-3FM 5.5mm videoscope probe with macro lens (3m fl exible cable)
HDV-5CAM-30FM 5.5mm videoscope probe with macro lens (30m fl exible cable)
HDV-5CAM-10F 5.5mm videoscope probe with long depth of fi eld lens (10m fl exible cable)
HDV-5CAM-1R 5.8mm videoscope probe with long depth of fi eld lens (1m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-5CAM-1RM 5.8mm videoscope probe with macro lens (1m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-5CAM-3R 5.8mm videoscope probe with long depth of fi eld lens (3m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-5CAM-3RM 5.8mm videoscope probe with macro lens (3m semi-rigid cable)
HDV-25CAM-10G 25mm videoscope probe with long depth of fi eld lens (10m fi berglass cable)
HDV-25CAM-30G 25mm videoscope probe with long depth of fi eld lens (30m fi berglass cable)
B
R
O
0